

PHF LEASING LIMITED

Regd. & Corp. Office : 923, G.T. Road, Jalandhar (Pb.) INDIA
Ph. : 0181-4639903-06
email : phf_leasingltd@yahoo.co.in
Website : www.phfleasing.com
CIN No. : L65110PB1992PLC012488



To,
Head- Listing & Compliance
Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited (MSEI)
Building A, Unit 205A, 2nd Floor,
Piramal Agastya Corporate Park,
L.B.S Road, Kurla West, Mumbai - 400 070

**Sub: Intimation regarding Publication of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results in
Newspaper**

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, it is hereby informed that the Company has published its Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 in the following newspapers on August 14, 2021, which were considered, approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors, in their Board Meeting held on August 13, 2021:

1. Financial Express (English)
2. Nawan Zamana (Punjabi)

The copies of newspaper clippings are attached herewith for your reference.

Kindly take the same on record.

For M/s PHF LEASING LIMITED

Vijay Kumar Sareen
Whole Time Director
DIN: 07978240
House No. 20, 21, Near DAV college
Surya Vihar, Jalandhar-144008
Punjab, India

Date: August 14, 2021
Place: Jalandhar

DELHI JAL BOARD: GOVT. OF N.C.T. DELHI
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (SW-I)
OVER HEAD TANK: OPP. BHARTI COLLEGE, JANAKPURI, NEW DELHI-58
e-mail: eesw1janakpuri@gmail.com

"STOP CORONA: Wear Mask, Follow Physical Distancing, Maintain Hand Hygiene"

Press N.I.T. NO. 18 SW-I (2021-22)

S. No.	Name of Work	Estimated Cost (In Rs.)	Date of release of tender in e-procurement solution	Last date/ time of receipt of tender through e-procurement solution
1	Improvement of water supply by replacement and Providing Laying 100 mm dia water line in Dashedrath Puri C-Block (Gali No. 4, 5, 6 and 6A) and main connecting lanes in Dwarka Assembly Constituency AC-33 under EE (SW-I)	47,64,621/-	2021-DJB-206943-1 12.08.2021	27.08.2021 up to 3.00 pm
2	Improvement of water supply by replacement and Providing Laying 100 mm dia water line in Dashedrath Puri B-Block (Gali No. 11) and D-Block (Gali No. 12 to 19) in Dwarka Assembly Constituency AC-33 under EE (SW-I)	48,22,374/-	2021-DJB-206943-2 12.08.2021	27.08.2021 up to 3.00 pm
3	Improvement of Water Supply by replacement and Providing Laying 100 mm dia water line in Dashedrath Puri C-Block (Gali No. 6B) and D-Block (Gali No. 7, 8 and 9) in Dwarka Assembly Constituency AC-33 under EE (SW-I)	47,74,369/-	2021-DJB-206943-3 12.08.2021	27.08.2021 up to 3.00 pm

Further details in this regard may be seen at (<https://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in>)

ISSUED BY P.R.O. (WATER)
 Advt. No. J.S.V. 276/2021-22

Sd/-
(Munish Kumar)
 EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (SW-I)

SKYLINE INDIA LIMITED
 Reg. Office: 1E/4, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi-110055
 CIN: U51999DL1994PLC075175 Email: skylineindia@skl.com
 Phone: 91-11-23541116, Website: www.skylineindia.co.in

Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on		Year ended
		30-Jun-21 Unaudited	31-Mar-21 Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	9.65	2.71	0.70
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.92)	(46.91)	(5.73)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.92)	(45.91)	(5.73)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.92)	(45.91)	(5.73)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital	398.26	398.26	398.26
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	(216.15)	(216.15)	(146.15)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-0.02	-1.15	-0.14
	Basic:	-0.02	-1.15	-0.14
	Diluted:	-0.02	-1.15	-0.14

Notes:
 1. The above unaudited financial results for quarter ended on June 30, 2021 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on AUGUST 13, 2021 and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on the same day.
 2. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have conducted a "Limited Review" of the financial results for quarter ended on June 30, 2021.
 3. The Company has transitioned to IND AS with effect from April 01, 2018. This statement of unaudited results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 is in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 and SEBI Circular No. CIR/CFD/CMD2/2018 dated July 05, 2018. Consequently, results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 have been restated to comply the IND AS to make them comparable.
 4. The Company has single reportable segment as defined in Accounting Standard 17, therefore segment reporting is not applicable to the Company.
 5. Figures of previous period have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to conform to the current year classification.
 6. EPS is calculated in accordance with Accounting Standard 20 issued by ICAI.

For Skyline India Limited
 Sd/-
(Rajesh Kumar Sanghi)
 Managing Director
 DIN: 64429440

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 13.08.2021

DELHI JAL BOARD: GOVT. OF N.C.T. DELHI
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (E&M)
40 MGD WTP NANGLOI: NEW DELHI-110041
Email Id: eewtpnangloi@gmail.com, Mobile No. 9650291163

"STOP CORONA: WEAR MASK, FOLLOW PHYSICAL DISTANCING MAINTAIN HAND HYGIENE"

No. F.(30)EE(E&M)/WTP/2021/828 Dated:- 13.08.2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

Water supply to the following areas/colonies will not be available from 10:00 P.M. on 16.08.2021 to 2.00 P.M. on 17.08.2021 for attending leakages at Rajdhani Park Metro Station and Metro Pillar no 514/515 under Nangloi WTP.

Water supply shall not be available in following areas during the period of shut down.

Nangloi, Mundka including adjoining colonies: Hiran Kudna, Kamrudin Nagar, Nihal Vihar Ranholla Village, Bakkanwala, Nangloi JJC & Camps, Jwalapuri, Rajdhani Park, Friends Enclave, Kavita Colony, Mohan Garden ground of colonies, Fish Market, Booster command area colonies, Vikas Nagar group of colonies, Utiyam Nagar group of colonies, Hashtal, Dichaon Kalan, Jhroda Village Mirraon Village Gopal Nagar Group of colonies, Sainik Enclave with all adjoining colonies, Chawala Village, Badusrai, Daulatpur, Hasan Pur, Kharkhari, Jhujli, Ujwa, Rawla, Samaspur, Jaffar pur Kalan, Khera Dabar, Malik pur, Mundhola Khurd & Kalan, Bakar Garh, Kalpur, Isapur, Dhansa, Shikarpur, Ghumanheda, Jhatikara, Raghapur with adjoining villages & colonies.

Residents are requested to store sufficient quantity of water During the shutdown period, water tankers will be available of following telephone no.

8527995819, 8527995817
 8527995818, 18001217744
 9650291433, 8800895705, 18001217744
 011-25174140
 9650288663, 9289891057
 9650290874, 9650806927

Nangloi, Mundka, Nihal Vihar, Ranholla etc
 Dichaon Kalan, Jhroda, Sainik Vihar etc
 Vikas Nagar, Utiyam Nagar etc
 Fish Market Booster areas
 Villages and colonies under Daulatpur UGR
 Matiala area

Inconvenience caused to the public is regretted.

ISSUED BY P.R.O. (WATER)
 Advt. No. J.S.V. 282/2021-22

Sd/-
K.G. Mishra
EE(E&M) WTP-Nangloi

FCS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
 CIN No. : L72100DL1993PLC179154

Regd. Office: 205, 2nd Floor, Agarwal Chamber IV, 27, Veer Sawarkar Block, Vikas Marg, Shakarpur, Delhi-92
 Corporate Office: Plot No. 83, NSEZ, Noida Dadri Road, Phase-II, Gautam Budh Nagar, Noida-201305

CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS OF FCS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021 PREPARED IN COMPLIANCE WITH INDIAN ACCOUNTING STANDARDS (IND-AS) (Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	QUARTER ENDED	YEAR ENDED	YEAR ENDED
	JUNE 30, 2021 UNAUDITED	MAR 31, 2021 AUDITED	MAR 31, 2020 AUDITED
Total Income from Operations (Net)	838.53	3,405.87	3,733.11
Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities after tax	25.01	(1,232.57)	(2,380.26)
Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) for the period after tax (after extra-ordinary items)	25.01	(1,232.57)	(2,380.26)
Equity Share Capital	17,095.53	17,095.53	17,095.53
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	(553.73)	(577.70)	661.04
Earning Per Share (Rs) (Not annualised)			
Basic before Extraordinary items (in Rs.)	0.001	(0.072)	(0.072)
Diluted before Extraordinary items (in Rs.)	0.001	(0.072)	(0.072)
Basic after Extraordinary items (in Rs.)	0.001	(0.072)	(0.072)
Diluted after Extraordinary items (in Rs.)	0.001	(0.072)	(0.072)

Notes:
 1) Standalone Information

Particulars	QUARTER ENDED	YEAR ENDED	YEAR ENDED
	JUNE 30, 2021 UNAUDITED	MAR 31, 2021 AUDITED	MAR 31, 2020 AUDITED
Total Income from Operations (Net)	829.68	3,366.82	3,688.48
Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities after tax	32.25	(1,121.10)	(1,056.18)
Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) for the period after tax (after extra-ordinary items)	32.25	(1,121.10)	(1,056.18)
Equity Share Capital	17,095.53	17,095.53	17,095.53
Basic before Extraordinary items (in Rs.)	0.039	0.197	0.197
Diluted before Extraordinary items (in Rs.)	0.039	0.197	0.197
Basic after Extraordinary items (in Rs.)	0.039	0.197	0.197
Diluted after Extraordinary items (in Rs.)	0.039	0.197	0.197

2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites on BSE (www.bseindia.com), on NSE (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company websites (www.fcsitd.com).

By order of the Board of Directors
 For FCS Software Solutions Ltd
 Sd/-
(Director)

Place : Noida
 Date : 13th June, 2021

Amrit Corp. Ltd.
 CIN: L15141UP1940PLC000946

Regd. Office : CM-28, 1st Floor, Gagan Enclave, Amrit Nagar, G.T. Road, Ghaziabad-201009 (U.P.)
 Corp. Office: Amrit Corporate Centre, A-95, Sector-65, NOIDA-201309 (U.P.)
 Tel. No.: 0120-4506900 | Fax No.: 0120-4506910 | Website: www.amritcorp.com | Email: info@amritcorp.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021 (Rs. in Lakh except per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	675.19	1,359.33	494.28	3,658.41
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	755.87	191.51	558.29	2,230.67
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	755.87	191.51	558.29	2,230.67
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	580.47	256.49	323.81	1,639.86
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	580.47	265.12	329.58	1,648.44
6	Equity Share Capital	303.82	303.82	321.32	303.82
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	19,103.26
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic	19.11	8.44	10.08	52.91
	2. Diluted	19.11	8.44	10.08	52.91

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.amritcorp.com).

2. The detailed Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021 and this extract have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on August 13, 2021. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the above Unaudited Financial Results and the same alongwith limited Review Report of the Auditors have been filed with BSE Ltd.

3. The figures of the previous period/year have been regrouped/recast, wherever considered necessary, to conform to current year's classification.

for Amrit Corp. Limited
 Sd/-
(N. K. Bajaj)
 Chairman & Managing Director

Dated : August 13, 2021
 Place : Ghaziabad

Supraneet Finance and Consultants Limited
 Regd. Office: C-55/2, Wazirpur Industrial Area, Delhi-110 052
 Ph: 011-42952500, Fax: 011-42952555
 E-Mail: info@sfcindia.com, Website: www.sfcindia.com
 CIN: L65921DL1989PLC035261

EXTRACT FROM STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2021 (₹ in Lacs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Previous year ended
	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	7.43	8.37	8.10	30.67
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and or Extraordinary Items)	1.55	1.98	1.41	5.91
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and or Extraordinary Items)	1.55	1.98	1.41	5.91
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and or Extraordinary Items)	1.09	2.19	0.97	4.87
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	1.09	2.19	0.97	4.87
Equity Share Capital	287.67	287.67	287.67	287.67
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-
Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹10/- each)	0.04	0.08	0.03	0.17
Basic & Diluted :				
Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹10/- each)	0.04	0.08	0.03	0.17
Basic & Diluted :				

Note:
 1. The above financial results have reviewed and recommended by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13.08.2021
 2. The above financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013, regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015 and other recognized accounting practices and the policies to the extent applicable.
 3. The figures of current quarter (i.e., three months ended June 30, 2021) and the corresponding previous quarter (i.e., three months ended March 31, 2021) are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures upto the end of third quarter of the respective financial years, which have been subject to limited review.
 4. The Company has not received any complaint from investors during the quarter ended on 30.06.2021
 5. The Business activity of the Company falls with in a single primary segment and there are no reportable segments.
 6. Figures for the corresponding period have been regrouped/recast/rearranged wherever necessary to make them comparable.
 7. The unaudited results of the Company for the quarter ended June, 2021 are available on the Company's website (www.sfcindia.com) and on the website of MSEI (www.msei.in).

For and on behalf of the Board
 Sd/-
Ajay Kumar Garg
 (Director)
 DIN: 00382981

Place : Delhi
 Date : 13.08.2021

LCC INFOTECH LIMITED
 CIN-L72200WB1985PLC073196
 Regd Office- P-16, C.I.T.Road,Kolkata-700014
 Corporate office: 2/5A Sarat Bose Road, Kolkata-20
 Email: corporate@lccinfotech.co.in
 Ph-033-4003363/37 • Fax- 033024852932
 Website : www.lccinfotech.in

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Result for the Qtr. And Year ended on 30.06.2021 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Qtr ended on 30/06/2021 (Un-Audited)	Qtr ended on 31/03/2021 (Audited)	Year to date 30/06/2021 (Un-Audited)	Qtr ended on 31/03/2020 (Un-Audited)	Qtr ended on 30/06/2021 (Un-Audited)	Qtr ended on 31/03/2021 (Audited)	Year to date 30/06/2021 (Un-Audited)	Qtr ended on 31/03/2020 (Un-Audited)
Total Income from Operations	112.70	0.45	0	55.05	112.70	0.45	0	55.05
Other Income	1.20	1.58	1.32	1.35	1.20	1.58	1.32	1.35
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) #	(15.55)	(101.85)	(8.02)	(2.11)	(15.55)	(101.75)	(8.02)	(2.73)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) #	(15.55)	(101.85)	(8.02)	(2.11)	(15.55)	(101.75)	(8.02)	(2.73)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) #	(15.55)	(101.85)	(8.02)	(2.11)	(15.55)	(101.75)	(8.02)	(2.73)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(15.55)	(101.85)	(8.02)	(2.11)	(15.55)	(101.75)	(8.02)	(2.73)
Equity Share Capital	2,531.87	2,531.87	2,531.87	2,531.87	2,531.87	2,531.87	2,531.87	2,531.87
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.0123)	(0.0003)	(0.0063)	(0.0017)	(0.0123)	(0.0004)	(0.0063)	(0.0022)
1- Basic:								
2- Diluted:								

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity.
 Place : Kolkata
 Date: 12.08.2021

For LCC Infotech Limited
 Sidharth Lakholia
 Director & CEO

SHYAM CENTURY FERROUS LIMITED
 CIN: L27310ML2011PLC008578

Regd. Office : Vill.: Lumshnong, PO: Khaiehrat, Dist. East Jaintia Hills, Meghalaya - 793210
 Phone: 0365-278215, Fax: (033)22483539
 Email: investors@shyamcenturyferrous.com; website: www.shyamcenturyferrous.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 (₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	3,936.27	4,688.45	1,776.23	13,568.06
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items and or extraordinary items)	1,085.06	1,141.21	287.85	1,856.52
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, after exceptional items and or extraordinary items)	1,085.06	(578.42)	287.85	136.89
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax, exceptional items and or extraordinary items)	810.83	(272.27)	236.11	280.20
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	811.08	(272.31)	237.56	281.21
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 1/- each)	2,221.73	2,221.73	2,221.73	2,221.73
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each)				
-Basic & Diluted (Not annualised) (₹)	0.36	(0.12)	0.11	0.13

NOTES TO FINANCIAL RESULTS:
 1. The above unaudited financial results as reviewed by Audit Committee have been approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 13th August, 2021.
 2. The figures of the quarter ended 31st March 2021 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year upto 31st March 2021 and unaudited year to date figures upto 31st December 2020 being the date of the end of the third quarter of the financial year.
 3. The Company has taken into account the likely effect that may result from COVID-19 in the preparation of these financial results. The Company believes that pandemic is unlikely to impact on the recoverability of the carrying value of its assets as at 30th June, 2021. Looking at the present situation of pandemic, the extent to which the same will impact Company's future financial results is currently uncertain and will depend on further developments.
 4. There were no exceptional item during the quarter ended 30th June, 2021.
 5. Figures of the previous period have been regrouped and reclassified to conform to the classification of current period, wherever necessary.
 6. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.shyamcenturyferrous.com.

By order of the Board
 For Shyam Century Ferrous Limited
 Sd/-
Aditya Vimalkumar Agrawal
 Director

Date: 13th August, 2021
 Place: Kolkata

FRICK INDIA LIMITED
 CIN: L74899HR1962PLC002618
 21.5 KM, Main Mathura Road, Faridabad, 121003, Haryana.
 Telephone No. 01292275691-94, Fax 0129-2275695 Email: fdg@frickmail.com; www.frickweb.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30.06.2021 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)	30/06/2020 (Unaudited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)
Revenue				
I Revenue from Operations	6,618.93	8,365.79	4,276.59	22,759.77
II Other Income	265.35	268.67	197.47	994.09
III Total Income (I+II)	6,884.28	8,634.46	4,474.06	23,753.86
IV Expenses				
Cost of Materials Consumed	5,653.41	5,031.50	2,552.69	13,906.99
Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and Stock-in-Trade	(886.98)	204.59	106.60	516.13
Employees Benefit Expenses	983.74			

